
Last Name First Names Practicing Province Race Gender Designation Total Votes Online Total Manual Votes Total Votes Cast Advocate Ranking Attorney Ranking

Moagi Morongwe Sinah North West African Female Advocate 7 1 8 1

Dibetso-Bodibe Okgabile Yvonne North West African Female Advocate 6 1 7

Stander John Samuel North West White Male Advocate 6 1 7 4

Zwiegelaar Cecilia Johanna North West White Female Advocate 6 1 7 3

Goliath Mongezi Tebogo North West African Male Advocate 5 0 5 2

Van Aswegan Maria Elisabet North West White Female Advocate 5 0 5

Janse Van Rensburg Johannes Cornelis (JAN) North West White Male Attorney 53 1 54 6

Stols (Grunwald) Gisela North West White Female Attorney 48 0 48 5

Kara Hajira Bibi North West Indian Female Attorney 44 0 44 1

Modihapula Chabedi Kenneth North West African Male Attorney 39 1 40 3

Mokotedi Johannes Simon North West African Male Attorney 32 0 32 4

Mogale Khanyisa Isabella North West African Female Attorney 31 0 31 2

Meiring Cornelius Johannes North West White Male Attorney 28 0 28

Mohosh Gregory Keletso North West African Male Attorney 27 0 27

Mtimkulu (Khwinana) Elspeth Nomahlubi Berlinda North West African Female Attorney 18 0 18

Phakedi Moima Barkaus North West African Male Attorney 12 0 12

Totals 367 6 373

Advocate Rankings Position Attorney Rankings Position

1st Black Female 1 1st Black Female 1                                    

1st Black Male 2 2nd Black Female 2                                    

1st White Female 3 1st Black Male 3                                    

1st White Male 4 2nd Black Male 4                                    

1st White Female 5                                    

1st White Male 6                                    

Voters Votes Cast Voters Votes Cast Voted Did Not Vote Total of Voters Roll

North West 70 332 1 2 71 779 850                               

Voters Votes Cast Voters Votes Cast Voted Did Not Vote Total of Voters Roll

North West 20 35 1 4 21 81 102                               

Surname First Name Province Race Gender Designation Online Votes Manual Votes Total Votes Ranking

Moagi Morongwe Sinah North West African Female Advocate 7 1 8 1

Goliath Mongezi Tebogo North West African Male Advocate 5 0 5 2

Zwiegelaar Cecilia Johanna North West White Female Advocate 6 1 7 3

Stander John Samuel North West White Male Advocate 6 1 7 4

Surname First Name Province Race Gender Designation Online Votes Manual Votes Total Votes Ranking

Kara Hajira Bibi North West Indian Female Attorney 44 0 44 1

Advocates Results (LPC Internal)

Attorneys Results (LPC Internal)

Advocates - 102 in Total

Province
Online Manual Voters Roll

Attorneys - 850  in Total

Province
Online Manual Voters Roll



Mogale Khanyisa Isabella North West African Female Attorney 31 0 31 2

Modihapula Chabedi Kenneth North West African Male Attorney 39 1 40 3

Mokotedi Johannes Simon North West African Male Attorney 32 0 32 4

Stols (Grunwald) Gisela North West White Female Attorney 48 0 48 5

Janse Van Rensburg Johannes Cornelis (JAN) North West White Male Attorney 53 1 54 6

Surname First Name Province Online Votes Manual Votes Total Votes Ranking

Moagi Morongwe Sinah North West 7 1 8 1

Goliath Mongezi Tebogo North West 5 0 5 2

Zwiegelaar Cecilia Johanna North West 6 1 7 3

Stander John Samuel North West 6 1 7 4

Surname First Name Province Online Votes Manual Votes Total Votes Ranking

Kara Hajira Bibi North West 44 0 44 1

Mogale Khanyisa Isabella North West 31 0 31 2

Modihapula Chabedi Kenneth North West 39 1 40 3

Mokotedi Johannes Simon North West 32 0 32 4

Stols (Grunwald) Gisela North West 48 0 48 5

Janse Van Rensburg Johannes Cornelis (JAN) North West 53 1 54 6

Advocates Elected (LPC Results Announcement)

Attorneys  Elected (LPC Results Announcement)


